Cream Rises to the Top - Very clever, amusing and informative article coming soon.
Round Robin
Bobby Voorhis

Gary Anglin
Mike Johnson
Jody Berry
Terry Dowell
Dave Vorndran
Larry Brown
Bud Esterline
Uriah Graham
Rocky Rider
Ken Reed
Keith Spencer
Ann Harrell
Robert Atkins
Jon Mauk

Obie Pierce
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Bobby Voorhis
Mikel Johnson
Terry Dowell
Dave Vorndran

Gary Anglin
Larry Brown
Jody Berry
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Jon Mauk
Obie Pierce
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Bud Esterline
Uriah Graham

Keith Spencer

Robert Atkins

Rating

1st) Bobby Voorhis -1.09
2nd) Gary Anglin -0.05
3rd) Mikel Johnson -0.27
4th) Jody Berry 1.03
Larry Brown -0.03
Terry Dowell -0.21
Ann Harrell 2.59
Dave Vorndran -0.16
Bud Esterline 1.23
Uriah Graham 1.55
Rocky Rider 1.69
Ken Reed 1.83
Robert Atkins Unrated
Jon Mauk Unrated
Obie Pierce Unrated
Keith Spencer 2.14
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Rating
-1.09
-0.27
-0.21
-0.16
-0.05
-0.03
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1.69
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2.14
2.59
Unrated
Unrated
Unrated

Wins
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